EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY GAYA JUNCTION
RAILWAY TIME- TABLE
UP DOWN
SI. No Days Arr. Dep. Train No. Train's Name Train No. Arr. Dep. Days
1 Daily 0.50 0.55 13307 GANGA SATLAJ EXP. 13308 1.10 1.15 Daily
2 Mon, Wed, Thu 1.45 1.50 12175 CHAMALE EXP. (GWL) 12176 22.50 22.55 Tue, Sat, Thu
3 Sat 1.45 1.50 12177 CHAMALE EXP. (AGC) 12178 22.50 22.55 Mon
4 Tue, Fri, Sun 1.45 1.50 22912 SHIPRA EXP 22911 22.50 22.55 Sun, Wed, Fri
5 Tue, Thu, Fri, Sun 2.05 2.10 12815 NEW DELHI - PURI EXP 12816 20.45 20.50 M, W, Thu, Sat
6 Wed, Sat 2.05 2.10 12323 HWH-N, DELHI EXP 12324 22.10 22.15 Sun, Thu
7 Daily 2.40 3.05 13329 GANGA DAMODAR 13330 1.25 1.50 Daily
8 Daily 2.55 3.00 12311 KALKA MAIL 12312 23.05 23.10 Daily
9 Mon, Wed, Sat 3.10 3.15 12875 NEELANCHAL EXP 12876 0.20 0.25 Tue, Fri, Sun
10 Thu 3.10 3.15 18609 LOKMANY TILAK 18610 23.40 23.45 Sun
11 Sun 3.10 3.15 18640 RMC- ARA 18639 14.20 14.25
12 Daily 3.45 4.10 18624 PATNA - HATIYA EXP 18623 0.25 0.50 Daily
13 Tue, Thu 3.55 4.00 18103 JALIYAWALA BAGH EXP 18104 14.20 14.25 Thu, Sat
14 Daily 4.10 4.15 14223 BUDH POORNIMA EXP 14224 1.05 1.10 Daily
15 Daily 4.55 5.00 13009 DEHRADOON EXP 13010 21.10 21.15 Daily
16 Daily 5.19 5.24 12321 MUMBAI - HWH MAIL 12322 2.20 2.25 Daily
17 Sun -- 5.35 12389 MADRAS GAYA EXP 12390 22.00 -- Wed
18 Sat 6.02 6.07 12496 KOLKATA - BKN EXP 12495 5.25 5.30 Fri
19 Sun 5.50 5.55 22805 BBS - NDLS EXP 22806 21.35 21.40 Mon
20 Tue 6.02 6.07 12938 HWH - GIM EXP 12937 5.25 5.30 Mon
21 Daily 6.28 6.33 12307 JODHPUR EXP 12308 19.55 20.00 Daily
22 Daily 6.15 6.20 12987 SDAH - JAIPUR EXP 12988 7.40 7.45 Daily
23 Daily -- 6.45 63291 GAYA - MGS PASS (APR - JUNE) 63292 21.00 - Daily
24 Wed 7.00 7.05 15021 GKP - SHM EXP 15022 22.10 22.15 Mon
25 Daily -- 7.20 63291 GAYA - MGS PASS (JULY- MAR) 63292 21.00 -- Daily
26 Daily 10.05 -- 13305 DHN - GAYA INTERCITY EXP 13306 -- 17.35 Daily
27 Daily -- 10.20 53363 GAYA - DOS PASS 53364 16.20 -- Daily
28 Daily -- 11.10 63289 GAYA - DOS PASS 63290 17.35 - Daily
29 Sun 12.40 13.05 18633 RNC - PATNA (AC) 18634 7.05 7.30 Sun
30 Daily 12.55 13.20 18626 HTE - PNBE SUPER 18625 13.43 14.05 Daily
31 Daily 13.55 14.00 12801 PURUSOTTAM EXP 12802 13.15 13.20 Daily
32 Daily -- 14.15 12397 MAHABODHI EXP 12398 3.20 - Daily




UP DOWN
SIL. No Days Arr. Dep. Train No. Train's Name Train No. Arr. Dep. Days
33 Daily 14.35 14.40 63553 ASN - BSB PASS 63554 11.35 11.45 Daily
34 Sun, Wed, Thu 14.50 14.55 12381 POORVA EXP 12382 9.00 9.13 Tue, Wed, Sat
35 Mon 14.50 14.55 12371 HWH JSM EXP 12372 9.00 9.05 Friday
36 Friday 14.50 14.55 12353 HWH LKU EXP 12354 10.55 11.00 Sun
37 Mon 16.50 16.55 11046 DIKSHA BHUMI EXP 11045 8.30 8.35 Sun
38 Daily -- 17.55 63295 GAYA - MGS FAST PASS 63296 10.45 -- Daily
39 Tue, Sat 18.38 18.43 12357 KOLKATA - ASR 12358 4.40 4.43 Fri, Tue
40 Thu 19.00 19.05 13167 KOAA - AGC EXP 13168 0.20 0.25 Sat
41 Sun -- 19.30 22409 GAYA ANVT (GARIB RATH) 22410 10.00 -- Sun
42 Daily 20.05 20.30 12366 PNBE - RNC JANSATABDI 12365 7.55 8.15 Daily
43 Thu 20.16 20.21 12443 HLZ - ANVT EXP 12444 9.20 9.25 Wed
44 Wed 20.16 20.21 12319 KOAA - AGE EXP 12320 9.15 9.20 Friday
45 Mon 19.43 19.48 22857 ANVT - SRC 22858 5.25 5.30 Wed
46 Daily 20.20 20.30 13243 PNBE - DOS INTERCITY 13244 7.35 7.40 Daily
47 Daily 20.50 -- 63549 DHN - GAYA (MEMU) 63548 - 4.30 Daily
48 Daily 21.05 21.10 13151 JAT - SDAH EXP 13152 6.10 6.15 Daily
49 Sun, Wed, Fri 21.30 21.35 12817 SWARNAJAYANTI EXP 12818 9.45 9.50 Tue, Fri, Sun
50 Mon 21.30 21.35 12349 BGP, NOLS (SF) 12350 14.35 14.40
51 Except Sun 22.34 22.37 12301 KOLKATA RAJDHANI EXP 12302 3.55 3.58 Except Sun
52 Daily 22.51 22.54 12313 SDAH - RAJDHANI EXP 12314 3.45 4.48 Daily
53 Wed, Sun 23.03 23.06 22811 BBS - RAJDHANI EXP 22812 4.05 4.08 Tue, Sat, Mon
54 Mon, Tue, Fri, Thu 23.03 23.06 22823 BBS - RAJDHANI EXP 22824 4.05 4.08 Th, Sun, Fri, W
55 Wed, Sat 23.21 23.24 20839 RNC RAJDHANI EXP 20840 3.30 3.33 Tue, Sat
56 Thu 23.53 23.58 12942 ANS - AHAMDABAD EXP 12941 5.30 5.35 Thu
57 Daily 21.50 21.55 13348 PALAMU EXP 13347 5.15 5.20 Daily
58 Sunday 23.03 23.06 20817 BBS - NDLS - RAJDHANI 20818 4.05 4.08 Mon
59 Friday 6.02 6.07 22323 KOAA - GCT SHABDBHEDI EXP 22324 5.25 5.30 Sat
60 Mon 20.16 20.21 22317 SDAH - JAT- HUMSAFAR EXP 22318 9.45 9.50 Thu
GAYA - PATNA (Branch Line)
61 Daily 8.15 - 63241 GAYA - PNBE PASS. 63242 - 4.30 Daily
62 Daily 9.30 -- 63243 GAYA - PNBE PASS. 63244 -- 5.45 Daily
63 Daily 11.00 -- 63245 GAYA - PNBE PASS. 63246 - 8.30 Daily
64 Daily 12.15 -- 63247 GAYA - PNBE PASS. 63248 -- 10.00 Daily
65 Daily 14.50 -- 63249 GAYA - PNBE PASS. 63250 - 11.15 Daily
66 Daily 16.45 -- 63251 GAYA - PNBE PASS. 63252 -- 12.45 Daily




UP DOWN

SIL. No Days Arr. Dep. Train No. Train's Name Train No. Arr Dep. Days
67 Daily 17.55 -- 63253 GAYA - PNBE PASS. 63254 - 15.10 Daily
68 Daily 16.00 -- 53213 GAYA - PNBE PASS. (Cony) 53214 - 16.30 Daily
69 Daily 21.30 -- 63255 GAYA - PNBE PASS. 63256 - 17.15 Daily
70 Daily 1.00 -- 63259 GAYA - PNBE PASS. 63258 -- 18.15 Daily
71 Daily 23.20 -- 63257 GAYA - PNBE PASS. 63260 - 22.00 Daily

GAYA - KIUL (Branch Line)
72 Tue 5.40 -- 15620 KAMAKHYA - GAYA EXP 15619 -- 12.55 Tue
73 Daily 9.50 -- 63317 GAYA - KIUL PASS. 63316 -- 5.00 Daily
74 Daily 12.15 -- 53627 GAYA - KIUL PASS. 53626 -- 7.15 Daily
75 Daily 11.15 -- 13023 GAYA - HWH EXP 13024 -- 12.20 Daily
76 Daily 14.20 -- 53615 GAYA - JMP PASS 53616 - 15.05 Daily
77 Daily 20.30 -- 63315 GAYA - KIUL PASS. 63318 -- 10.50 Daily
78 Except Sun 19.35 -- 53225 BKP - GAYA DEMU 53226 -- 7.55 Except Sun
79 Daily 20.30 -- 63315 GAYA - KIUL PASS. 53630 -- 19.00 Daily
80 Daily 23.40 -- 63319 GAYA - KIUL PASS. 63320 -- 21.00 Daily
81 Daily 0.35 - 53403 GAYA - KIUL PASS. 53404 - 6.00 Daily
Train Stops for Operational Purpose

1 Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri P 0.17 12259 DURANTO 12260 P 6.36 W, Tue, Sat, Fri
2 Tue, Fri P 5.49 12825 RNC SAMPARK 12826 P 21.35 Wed, Sat
3 Mon, Thu P 5.49 12819 BBS SAMPARK 12820 P 21.35 Tue, Fri
4 Wed 18.31 18.34 12281 BBS - NDLS DURANTO 12282 P 0.01 Thu
5 Tue, Fri 20.16 20.21 12329 SDAH SAMPARK 12330 9.15 9.20 Thu
6 Friday 20.16 20.21 12379 SDAH - ASR JALIYAWALA 12380 9.15 9.20 Mon
7 Sun P 0.17 12249 HWH - NDLS YUVA 12250 P 6.36 Mon




